K-KOLST MUTTERN 2

Hexagon nut (for piston rod)

Produkts

Apziméjums

K- 07
K- 07
K- 07
K- 07
K- 07

15 21 43
15 21 32
15 21 33
15 22 09
15 22 10

@ virzulim
25 mm / 32 mm / 32 - 40 mm / 25 mm
40 mm / 50 - 63 mm
50 - 63 mm / 80 - 100 mm
80 - 100 mm
125 mm

Virzulkata vitne

M 10
M 12
M 16
M 20
M 27

X

X
X
X
X

1.25
1.25
1.5
1.5
2
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